Date
30-Nov
3-Dec
7-Dec
9-Dec
14-Dec
16-Dec
6-Jan
7-Jan
10-Jan
11-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
18-Jan
20-Jan
22-Jan

Day
Tues
Friday
Tues
Thur
Tues
Thur
Thur

Fri

Mon
Tues
Thur

Fri

Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur

Sat

2021-22 Basketball Schedule

Oponent
@ First Baptist Bunnell
Halifx
@ Ocala CA
@ Cornerstone CA
@ Meadowbrook CA
@ Crescent City HS
@ Austatula C.A.
@ Aucilla CA
Countryside CA
@ Ocala CA
Halifax
Redeemer
MLK Tournament
MLK Tournament
@ First Baptist Bunnell
@ Taylor Middle High School
FCAL

Girls
n/a
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
n/a
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
TBD
TBD
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
TBD

Boys
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
n/a
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD
TBD
7:00 PM
n/a
TBD

Address
6050 Palm Coast Pkwy NW, Palm Coast 32137

5001 St Johns Ave Palatka, 32177

1714 SE 36th Ave, Ocala 34471

12505 NW 39th Ave Gainesville, 32606
4741 SW 20th St Ocala, 34474

2201 US 17, Crescent City 32112

1544 Lane Park Cutoff Tavares, 32778
7803 Aucilla Hwy Monticello, 32344
5001 St Johns Ave Palatka, 32177

1714 SE 36th Ave, Ocala 34471

5001 St Johns Ave Palatka, 32177

5001 St Johns Ave Palatka, 32177

TBD

TBD

6050 Palm Coast Pkwy NW, Palm Coast 32137
100 E Washington Ave Pierson, 32180
TBD



